Dr. Ambedkar Foundation

(An autonomous body under the Ministry of Social Justice & Empowerment)
Govt. of India
Camp office: West Block-1, Wing-7, Ground Floor,
R.K.Puram, New Delhi-110066
(Tel.011-26180213)
Website: www.ambedkarfoundation.nic.in

Walk-in-Interview

Dr. Ambedkar Foundation, an autonomous organization under the Ministry of Social Justice & Empowerment, Govt. of India intends to engage One Consultant(IT) (On Short Term Contract Basis). The Consultant fee Rs.55,000/- consolidated per month as per the Guidelines. The applicants will be considered for engagement /selection after a walk-in-interview on 27 September, 2024 at 09:30am at Dr. Ambedkar Foundation, West Block-1, Wing-7, Ground Floor, R.K. Puram, New Delhi-110066. For further details, please visit website www.ambedkarfoundation.nic.in.

(Dr. Sidh Kumar) Director

Dr. Ambedkar Foundation

हों, अभेदानर प्रतिश्वान ZOr Accessed - Fictories प्राप्तिक न्युत पूर्व गतिस्वरिक र प्राप्त Microsocial Justice र Fictories प्रति र दे

CBC- 38112/11/0004/2425